
Volvo Ocean Race / 2014

Canada - Rogers SportsNet 

Station Date Start Series Episode Eps. # Slot length

SN World Fri, 10/10/14 12:00 Volvo Ocean Race 10-Oct 1 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 10/17/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 17-Oct 2 0:30:00

SN World Sat, 10/18/14 20:30 Volvo Ocean Race 17-Oct 2 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 10/24/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 24-Oct 3 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 10/31/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 31-Oct 4 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 11/07/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 7-Nov 5 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 11/14/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 14-Nov 6 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 11/21/14 14:30 Volvo Ocean Race 21-Nov 7 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 11/28/14 17:00 Volvo Ocean Race 28-Nov 8 0:30:00

SN World Fri, 12/05/14 14:00 Volvo Ocean Race 5-Dec 9 0:30:00


